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\1 Sonnenwérme Direkt GmbH
& Dammholmer StraBe 3
»

24873 Havetoft

Pantalla

Salida de agua

Entrada de agua
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Conecidn de alimentacion

111cm

P. Calorifica:
Voltaje:
Compresor:
Refrigerante:
COP " (24°C):
Peso:

" COP = coeficiente de rendimiento

9,7 KW

230V

Rotor con Softstart
R410A

4,15

72 Kg.

61 cm
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